
501 

MONDAY, APRIL 3, 2000 CONTINUED 

012184 
012184 
012184 
012328 
012331 
012481 
012481 
012481 
012485 
012485 
012486 
012599 
012865 
012868 
012868 
012868 
012868 
013043 
013050 
013052 
013052 
013052 
013052 
013061 
013076 
013076 
013112 
013112 
013231 
013370 
013370 
013370 
013466 
013466 
013525 
013556 
013556 
013557 
013558 
013559 
013560 
013561 
013565 
013567 
013568 
013569 
013570 
013571 
013571 
013572 
013628 
013628 
013656 
013667 
013667 
013669 
013670 
013672 
013672 
013672 
013673 
013674 
013675 
914174 
914174 
914174 
916357 
916357 
916357 
916357 
917944 

ACCENT FLOOR CARE 
ACCENT FLOOR CARE 
ACCENT FLOOR CARE 
FIZZ-O INC 
GRINNELL FIRE PROTECTION 
IOS CAPITAL 
IOS CAPITAL 
IOS CAPITAL 
HONEYWELL INC 
HONEYWELL INC 
HONEYWELL INC 
BIOSTAR INC 
NATIONAL SEMINARS GROUP 
XPEDX 
XPEDX 
XPEDX 
XPEDX 
EXPANETS DIRECT 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
DRAKE SYSTEMS INC 
DRAKE SYSTEMS INC 
DRAKE SYSTEMS INC 
DRAKE SYSTEMS INC 
ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCE 
GATEWAY COMPANIES INC 
GATEWAY COMPANIES INC 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING 
DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING INC 
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 
UNIFIRST CORPORATION 
DIXON-SHANE DRUG COMPANY 
DIXON-SHANE DRUG COMPANY 
B & M OIL COMPANY INC 
IVEY, REGGIE 
IVEY, REGGIE 
CITY OF TULSA 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
FRANKLIN, THOMAS 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 
GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
COX, DAVID R 
COX, DAVID R 
ASHWORTH, MARCUS 
GOGETS, JOHN 
GOGETS, JOHN 
DAILY AND SUNDAY 
MITCO INC 
MITCO INC 
ROBERTS, DEMETREUS 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY 
MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY 
MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY 
MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY 
MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY 
MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY 
MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY 
MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
EQUIPMENT 
EQUIPMENT 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
SUBSCRIPTIONS 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

26.43 
26.35 
26.34 
33.80 

1,942.45 
572.00 
988.38 
286.00 
765.00 
333.50 
577.75 
855.00 
99.00 
20.78 
10.39 

103.90 
31.17 

723.86 
140.00 

7.25 
7.25 
7.25 
7.25 

267.20 
1,737.00 
1,737.00 

18.57 
18.56 
89.88 

114.00 
107.10 
206.95 
35.00 

1,351.15 
26.43 
34.12 

115.06 
32.08 
90.00 
64.88 
53.01 

1,903.57 
18.15 

1,920.00 
179.12 
638.00 
326.32 
339.14 
142.60 
120.00 
108.55 
162.50 
82.80 

150.00 
100.00 
120.00 

1,922.17 
183.52 
42.62 
42.62 
49.67 
46.05 
38.74 

273.60 
722.27 
713.33 
188.10 
451.93 
187.00 
10.75 

188.10 


