1	MONDAY	APRIL 3, 2000 CONTINUED		
	MONDAI,	AIRIE 3, 2000 GONTINGED		
ļ				
			OLIDDI IEO	26.43
	012184 012184	ACCENT FLOOR CARE ACCENT FLOOR CARE	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	26.45 26.35
	012184	ACCENT FLOOR CARE	SUPPLIES	26.34
	012328	FIZZ-O INC	SUPPLIES	33.80
	012331	GRINNELL FIRE PROTECTION	SERVICES	1,942.45
	012481	IOS CAPITAL	SERVICE SERVICE	572.00 988.38
	012481 012481	IOS CAPITAL IOS CAPITAL	SERVICE	286.00
	012485	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICE	765.00
	012485	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICE	333.50
	012486	HONEYWELL INC	SERVICE SUPPLIES	577.75 855.00
	012599 012865	BIOSTAR INC NATIONAL SEMINARS GROUP	TRAINING	99.00
	012868	XPEDX	SUPPLIES	20.78
	012868	XPEDX	SUPPLIES	10.39
	012868	XPEDX	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	103.90 31.17
	012868 013043	XPEDX EXPANETS DIRECT	SERVICES	723.86
	013050	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	SUPPLIES	140.00
	013052	DRAKE SYSTEMS INC	SUPPLIES	7.25
	013052	DRAKE SYSTEMS INC	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	7.25 7.25
	013052 013052	DRAKE SYSTEMS INC DRAKE SYSTEMS INC	SUPPLIES	7.25 7.25
	013052	ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCE	SUPPLIES	267.20
	013076	GATEWAY COMPANIES INC	EQUIPMENT	1,737.00
	013076	GATEWAY COMPANIES INC	EQUIPMENT	1,737.00 18.57
	013112 013112	OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING	SERVICES SERVICES	18.56
	013112	DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING INC	SERVICES	89.88
	013370	UNIFIRST CORPORATION	SERVICES	114.00
	013370	UNIFIRST CORPORATION	SERVICES SERVICES	107.10 206.95
	013370 013466	UNIFIRST CORPORATION DIXON-SHANE DRUG COMPANY	SUPPLIES	35.00
	013466	DIXON-SHANE DRUG COMPANY		1,351.15
	013525	B & M OIL COMPANY INC	SUPPLIES	26.43
	013556	IVEY, REGGIE	MILEAGE MILEAGE	34.12 115.06
	013556 013557	IVEY, REGGIE CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	32.08
	013558	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	SERVICE	90.00
	013559	GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES	64.88
	013560	GTE SOUTHWEST INC IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	SERVICES SERVICE	53.01 1,903.57
	013561 013565	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	SERVICE	18.15
	013567	FRANKLIN, THOMAS	SERVICES	1,920.00
	013568	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	179.12 638.00
	013569	CITY OF TULSA GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES SERVICES	326.32
	013570	COX, DAVID R	MILEAGE	339.14
	013571	COX, DAVID R	TRAVEL	142.60
	013572	ASHWORTH, MARCUS	SERVICES	120.00 108.55
	013628 013628	GOGETS, JOHN GOGETS, JOHN	MILEAGE TRAVEL	162.50
	013656	DAILY AND SUNDAY	SUBSCRIPTIONS	82.80
	013667	MITCO INC	SERVICE	150.00
	013667	MITCO INC	SERVICE SERVICES	100.00 120.00
	013669 013670	ROBERTS, DEMETREUS OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES SERVICES	1,922.17
	013670	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	183.52
	013672	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	42.62
	013672	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES SERVICES	42.62 49.67
	013673 013674	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	46.05
	013675	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES	38.74
	914174	MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY	SERVICES	273.60
	914174	MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY	SERVICES SERVICES	722.27 713.33
	914174 916357	MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY	SERVICES	188.10
	916357	MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY	SERVICES	451.93
	916357	MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY	SERVICES	187.00
	916357 917944	MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY MEDICAL ARTS LABORATORY	SERVICES SERVICES	10.75 188.10
	31/344	MINDICAL AIVIS DADOIVATORI	DDIC 410100	100.10
	II.			